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Industriestrasse 22
CH-2555 Bruegg

Inventarnummer: 14348

Profilprojektor
HAUSER P 750

Technische Daten
Bildschirmdurchmesser
Objekttischlange
Objekttischbreite
Verfahrweg langs
Verfahrweg quer
Vergrosserungen:

10
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Beleuchtung:
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750 mm
650 mm
230 mm
200 mm

85 mm

1x
1x
1x
1x

Durchlicht-Beleuchtung (Diaskopie)

Auflicht (Episkopie)
Anschluss 50Hz  3x
Maschinengewicht ca.
Abmessungen Maschine:

Lange

Breite

Hohe

380 Volt
700 kg

2000 mm
1400 mm
2000 mm
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Diverses Zubehor:

Verdunkelungsvorrichtung
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